Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04)  OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FO	
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
A-PRO CYCLES INC.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? X No
	Name: A-PRO TECH CO., LTD.
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: No. 16, Yow 9th Rd.,
X Corporation-State Taiwan	Tachia Town, Taichung Hsien
Other	04-1
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip:
Execution Date(s) October 31, 2003	Association Citizenship
Additional names of conveying parties attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership Citizenship
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	x Corporation Citizenship <u>'t'a i wan</u>
Security Agreement X Change of Name	Other Citizenship
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or registration number(s) and</li> <li>A. Trademark Application No.(s)</li> </ol>	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
78/196517 & 78/221,500	- "
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ladas & Parry	registrations involved: 2
Internal Address:	7. T-4-14 (27.05D.0.2(1.)(2).1.0.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
Internal Audress.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 80.00
Street Address: 5670 Wilshire Blvd.	Authorized to be charged by credit card  X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 2100	Enclosed
City: Los Angeles	8. Payment Information:
State: CA Zip: 90036	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: (323) 934-2300	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (323) 934-0202	b. Deposit Account Number <u>12+0415</u>
Email Address:	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Di Lis / Leso	June 30, 2004
Signature	Date
M. Iris Hess	Total number of pages including cover 3 sheet, attachments, and document:
Name of Person Signing	silear, arraginients, and opcoment:

Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 002884 FRAME: 0521

## 經濟部國際貿易局

## BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO. 1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA Date: Oct. 31, 2003

TEL:(02)23510271

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Board.

Name of Firm(in Chinese):野寶科技股份有限公司

( in English ) :A-PRO TECH CO., LTD.

Location of Business

:NO. 16, YOW  $9^{TH}$  RD., TACHIA TOWN, TAICHUNG

HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number :56670396

Original Name of Firm

:.A-PRO CYCLES INC.

Change in the Name of Firm : A-PRO TECH CO., LTD.

Original Location of Business

:NO. 2-1, NAN-PEI FIRST RD., TACHIA TOWN,

TAICHUNG HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Change in the Location of Business :NO.16, YOW 9TH RD., TACHIA TOWN, TAICHUNG HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.



RECORDED: 06/30/2004

Sincerely, Section Chief

M.C. Hwang

Section Chief

Export / Import Administration Division

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002884 FRAME: 0522